The upper floors have their own High Street 
entrance between the two shops.

ACCOMMODATION 

Please note that the second floor is accessed via a loft hatch.

TERMS
Freehold for sale or may let for a term to be agreed. Rental Offers are 
invited. 

£495,000 ( four hundred and ninety-five thousand pounds) Subject to 
Contract

RATES
No. 9 - £13,000
No. 7 – Not yet assessed

EPC
No.9 – C (59)
No.7- Not yet assessed

LEGAL COSTS
Each party to bear their own legal costs incurred in the transaction.

Ground Floor 878 sq. ft 81 sq m

First Floor 688 sq.